
                                    ORDEN DE JUEGO DEL SÁBADO                                                                                                                      

PISTA 1                                          PISTA 2                                            CHARLIE COMEDY 

 
9:30 

Juanma/Javier 
vs 

Juan Carlos/José Andrés 

Ángel Martín/Álvaro 
vs 

Jose Antonio/Rubén 

Enrique/Jesus 
 

Jose Pedro/Luis Sanchez 

 
10:30 

 Rubén García/Juan Ramón 
vs 

Juan Carlos/Angel Bermejo 

Luna/Maria Gabriela 
vs 

María Lopez/Diana 

 
11:30 

Diego/Roberto 
Vs 

Martin/Virgilio 

Nuria/Gema del Rio 
vs 

Alba Moreta/Mercedes 

 

 
12:30 

Juan Carlos/Angel  
vs 

Álvaro/Ángel Martín 

Vicente/Juan Martín 
vs 

Carlos Cabezas/Roberto 

Enrique/José Nogareda 
vs 

Jorge Sanchez/Paco 

 
13:30 

Maria López/Diana 
vs 

Alba Moreta/Mercedes 

Alfonso V./Igor 
vs 

José Pedro/Santiago 

Nuria/Gema del Rio 
vs 

Luna/Maria Gabriela 
    

 
15:30 

Alba Moreta/Mercedes 
vs 

Amaya Cano/Carmen 

Alicia Téllez/Lola 
vs 

Mamen/Marian 

Nacho Díaz/Placi 
vs 

Jorge B/Francisco 

 
16:30 

Jose Luis/Javier Arco 
vs 

Carlos /Alfredo 

Marcela /Mayte 
vs 

Emi/Julita 

David Heras/Javier 
vs 

Juan Carlos/José Andres 

 
17:30 

Rubén /Juan Ramón 
vs 

José Antonio/Rubén 

Alfonso V/Igor 
vs 

Carlos Cabezas/Roberto 

Enrique/José 
vs 

Manu Jimenez/Jaime 

 
18:30 

Jonathan/Roberto 
vs 

Juanma/Javier 

José Pedro/Luis Sánchez 
vs 

Juan C/Jesús Revilla 

Alberto/Juan 
vs 

Nacho Díaz/Placi 
 

19:30 
Amaya Cano/Carmen 

vs 
Luna/Maria Gabriela 

Marcela/Mayte 
vs 

Alicia Téllez/Lola 

Nuria/Gema del Rio 
vs 

Marta López/Diana 

 
20:30 

Alfonso V/Igor 
vs 

Vicente/Juan Martín 

Jose Luis/Javier 
vs 

David Vian/Alberto 

Maria/Diana Barraus 
Vs 

Amaya Cano/Carmen 

 
21:30 

Diego/Roberto 
Vs 

Nacho Gonzalez/Isaac 

Emi/Julita 
vs 

Mamen/Marian 

David Heras/Javier 
vs 

Jonathan/Roberto 
 


